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Primary l.ymphoid organ

Secondary Lymphoid organ
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Mannan-binding lectin PathwaY

Atternative pathway

Lytic pathway
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Aggtutination test

Precipitation test

Comptement fixation test.

Radioimmunoassay (RlA)

Enzyme{inked immunosorbent assay (ELISA)

lmmunofl uorescence assay (lFA)

n'l::1a{1ufl alolrJfr ffi ur:vu,jrluaufi rouuavuoilfi uo6

u::ruTlnfli

Fltu

il :v ih ua c r{ a.,:'ru {nr' uu

o::ilx1fi ro{ilfifi 3ur:cu' jr.ittoun'rouuauttoufi uod

n'luu:ilunr:o'un'u:cil'irluou6routtacuoufi rod
n?1ild1rT11cro.r uoufi uodrio uou6 rou

f, nd'ufi fi riaeioUfr ffi ur:vra' jr.:uoufi rouuavuoufi uorr'

dnusuvtortlfr fi 3ur:cil'jrr uoufi rouuav uoufi lodtulaonunao.r

14U1

199

202

203

203

206

206

215

223

226

23t

233

236

239

241

248
c.

lJct:{)

itnru

lAur:


